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JFE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  JP3386030005
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Price
12.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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WKN: 5411

16.00

3.42% (0.40)
14.00

JP3386030005
5411 12.00

Frankfurt

EUR
. 10.00

Stock

7,607 EUR
NIKKEI 225 B8.00
6.00

11.70 EUR (400)

12.10 EUR (400)

11.70 EUR
12.10 EUR
11.70 EUR
11.70 EUR
12.10 EUR
43

520.30

2

43

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/02/22
2023/10/27

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3386030005&ID_NOTATION=11653594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5732e34ae39f6c70ed07d168cf9020d96f7e1b0676a84ca793a98d91c99ca4a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcb62453ad573ecad&time=1726603593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f798d11c28c6cd6d704bde8247bf182748ba43082a2a8197b9c25ace98e7b5a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3be8ce8a51d2defd6&time=1726603593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e496124a2dbaeb3075e91acf830459e3de1704c2d96dace0ea1fb7e59908ce&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e266de084a532d44&time=1726603593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=260652209e6420459ccd341aac13fad1fc242890c8cdf456bd1b7225feed4961&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d11c65a4ac65e0ba&time=1726603593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da10eb812ead02d6167a218b6dac9bc8a72a07af3cb6d5858501f729c1d78fb&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86c46eb6fd0e81ca3&time=1726603593&tool=RSC

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Details
2024/09/16 20:29:46 5Y
Price 16.00
12.10 EUR
Difference (] 3.42% (0.40) ' M-
14.00 | |" ﬁﬂ
General attributes ‘ 1 L
ISIN JP3386030005 ( ’ H *
Symbol 5411 12.00 | | L ]‘
Exchange Frankfurt MI] U 1 w i‘ ‘
Currency EUR I'
Sector . 1000 ﬂ \
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,607 EUR J
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 8.00 N\|
/
Market data f|| ldJ
5.00
Bid (Bid size) 11.70 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 12.10 EUR (400)
Open 11.70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 12.10 EUR
Low 11.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 43
Trading volume 520.30 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.68 EUR (0)
Last size 43 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.80 EUR (78)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.89 EUR (69)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.61 EUR (69)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 15.80 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) 20.95% -16.43% -18.18% YTD Low | date 10.80 EUR (2024/08/06)
Perf (abs.) -3.10 -2.30 -2.60 52 Weeks High | date 15.80 EUR (2024/03/22)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 10.80 EUR (2024/08/06)

Volatility 30.39 26.82 35.06
All listings for JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 11.90 EUR  0.00 1
13
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 1,858.00 JPY 72.08 4,574
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:30 11.70 EUR  0.00 2
16
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 20:29 1210EUR  0.00 2
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:33 14.26 USD  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11653594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Issues 20
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 11.70 EUR 0.00 5
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345578

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JFE

Contact Details
JFE HOLDINGS

1-1-2, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8202
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3217-4049
Fax: 03-3214-6111
E-mail: -
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